DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

SERMAI SES 06-06-21 137
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
2 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
3 V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
4 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
5 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
6 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
7 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
8 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
10 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
11 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
12 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
13 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
14 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
15 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
16 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
17 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
18 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
19 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
20 CALLEBERT J. P. STABRCE
21 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
22 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
23 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
24 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
25 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
26 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
27 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
28 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
29 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
30 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABROCE
31 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
32 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
33 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
34 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
35 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
36 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
37 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
38 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
39 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
40 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
41 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
42 DENISSE C & R KAPELLE
43 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
44 NATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
45 NMATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
46 DENI SSE C. & R KAPELLE

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
14 2 371966
14 1 2
14 3 370637
14 5 3
14 6 4
18 10 371050
18 13 2
18 16 3
14 9 5
14 2 2
14 5 372081
14 4 6
18 1 4
15 4 374996
18 3 5
18 2 6
18 9 7
18 14 8
5 2 371691
10 6 370865
14 7 7
14 3 8
18 5 9
4 3 371802
14 4 2
18 8 10
18 7 11
15 11 2
14 11 3
15 14 3
8 4 376639
14 12 4
4 1 2
14 7 5
14 4 3
14 1 6
14 8 7
15 2 4
14 8 9
14 9 8
14 6 9
8 6 2
18 4 12
18 6 13
14 13 10
8 2 3

Ri ng
Bague

611163119
611166419
620221719
611163019
624042520
611667120
611667420
611663920
611684920
608366318
611656420
614918414
617852318
611622920
613341017
617973618
611660920
611663820
611619720
611217319
624042620
611168019
611157519
611726320
611650420
611151319
613346717
611626220
611650820
611625820
614529420
622699115
611726220
410544717
619930718
611148519
611652620
611628320
624040120
611653020
611650120
614525920
613346817
613343717
624041320
614524520

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MEEUSEN JEF

MATTHYSEN MARCEL

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

DENI SSE C. & R

KAPELLE

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE

9 1 371966
10 2 371050
10 5 2
10 8 3

9 4 2

9 3 372081
15 4 374996
10 1 4
10 6 5

3 1 371691

9 2 3

4 3 371802

9 2 2
15 11 2

9 7 3
15 14 3

8 4 376639

4 1 2

624042520
611667120
611667420
611663920
611684920
611656420
611622920
611660920
611663820
611619720
624042620
611726320
611650420
611626220
611650820
611625820
614529420
611726220



19 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
20 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
21 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
22 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
23 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
24 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
25 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
26 DENI SSE C & R KAPELLE
27 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
28 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE

29 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
30 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
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611652620
611628320
624040120
611653020
611650120
614525920
624041320
614524520
624044420
611625020
611724520
611720420



